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Alena Ratajova
Denisa Elznicova
Markéta Docekalova
Katefina Zeglitz
Karolina Bistraninova
Anastazie Ptihodova
Aneta Bryndova
Katefina Stibalové
Iveta Bodnarova
Josef Beranek (M60+)
Eliska Hrabankova

Jana PoZgayova

SPA pivni maraton 1.7.2021

Pilmaraton

1. béh 600m 1. pivo
2:25 0:52
2:15 1:17
2:51 1:.01
3:03 0:50
2:59 1:27
2:35 1:27
2:52 1:11
2:25 1:48
2:37 2:06
2:32 2:41
2:40 3:11
4:53 2:10

2. pivo
0:45
1:26
1:06
1:00
1:03
1:20
2:03
2:16
3:19
3:01
4:51
4:09

2. b&h 500m
1:46
1:54
2:12
2:28
2:22
2:41
2:15
2:26
2:30
2:28
2:51
4:39

celkem
5:48
6:52
7:10
7:21
7:51
8:03
8:21
8:55
10:32
10:42
13:33
15:51



